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Student Activities Report

Salahaddin University-Erbil

Date: 2022/12/03

Subject : Urban Planning

Student Name Continuous ExamStudent Code Absence (Total)Final Result

Class Info:Urban Planning

Ahmad Ibrahim Hawla1 30.95B02071902 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Ahmad Jamal Rahman2 32.13B02071904 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Aisha Khdr Muhammed3 36.42B020719019 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Arkan Shexa Khana4 0B02072102 11

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Ayoub Ali Asaad5 36.13B02071907 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Dalia Soran Abdulrahman6 32.3B020719011 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Daneal Nawzad Sofi7 30.05B020719014 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Dashne Omer Muhammed8 23.95B020719013 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Eman Ahmad Ibrahim9 36.15B02071906 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Ferdaus Mumtaz Ahmad10 38.25B020719023 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Gashaw Hamadamin Qadir11 0B020721013 10

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Gashbin Rajab Kareem12 32.01B020719024 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Glnaz Muhammad Ali13 33.9B02072108 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Hasara fryad abdulkarim14 29.21B020721015 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Hussen Majeed Raoof15 36.85B02071909 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Lavan Nasih amin16 38.45B02072109 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Luzan Faridun shukr17 25.91B020721010 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Muhamad Ahmad Hasan18 26.41B020721011 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Mzhad rasol sulaiman19 16.25B020720032 4

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Nur Aram Abdulkareem20 37.45B020719029 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Omar Rasool Taha21 21.75B020719021 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Omar Sinan Mauloud22 33.75B020719016 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Parez Hussein Abdulkareem23 20.94B020721017 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Sumaya Muhsen Taha24 33.65B020719017 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Taman Jabar Hamad25 26.42B02071908 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Wafa Chato Hiny26 29.95B020721012 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0
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Geomatics (Surveying) Engineering Continuous Exam Scores
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Ahmad Ibrahim Hawla 30.95

Ahmad Jamal Rahman 32.13

Aisha Khdr Muhammed 36.42

Arkan Shexa Khana

Ayoub Ali Asaad 36.13

Dalia Soran Abdulrahman 32.3

Daneal Nawzad Sofi 30.05

Dashne Omer Muhammed 23.95

Eman Ahmad Ibrahim 36.15

Ferdaus Mumtaz Ahmad 38.25

Gashaw Hamadamin Qadir

Gashbin Rajab Kareem 32.01

Glnaz Muhammad Ali 33.9

Hasara fryad abdulkarim 29.21

Hussen Majeed Raoof 36.85

Lavan Nasih amin 38.45

Luzan Faridun shukr 25.91

Muhamad Ahmad Hasan 26.41

Mzhad rasol sulaiman 16.25

Nur Aram Abdulkareem 37.45

Omar Rasool Taha 21.75

Omar Sinan Mauloud 33.75

Parez Hussein Abdulkareem 20.94

Sumaya Muhsen Taha 33.65

Taman Jabar Hamad 26.42

Wafa Chato Hiny 29.95


